LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/6 Rev. 11/15/22
Troffer Retrofit Kit Gen 2 (TRK)
Affordable and Efficient - Contractor Friendly

﻿
Troffer Retrofit Kit Gen 2 (TRK)
ORDERING GUIDE
SPEC.2058.A.1122
1	 Quick Ship SKU.
2	 Extended lead times may apply. 5000K SKUs are not DLC(R) listed. Consult factory.
Note: Consult factory regarding projects that may require CCTs or lumen packages that are not listed in the ordering guide.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    TRK24    FS1    UNV    ALBCSD    EM10
Field Selectable
Prefix Lumen Package, Color Temperature / Rendering Voltage Controls2 Options2
TRK14 - Troffer Retrofit Kit 1’X4’ FS11 - 2,400 - 3,000 - 4,200 lumens, 3500K-4000K-5000K,
80 CRI min.
UNV - 120-277VAC
Universal Voltage
Blank - None
IMS1 - Standalone Integral  PIR Motion and Daylight sensor
ALBCSD - Integral AirLink Blue Wireless Motion and Daylight Harvesting Sensor
ALBC - Integral AirLink Blue Controller
WSCS - Wattstopper LMFS-601 integrated wireless PIR motion/daylight sensor
AVC - Avi-on LVFA integrated wireless controller single channel
AVCM - Avi-on IFA integrated wireless controller 5 Amp 120-277VAC
ENLD - Enlighted integrated wireless motion and daylight sensor
ENLDM - Enlighted integrated wireless motion and daylight sensor with
integrated controller
ENLD2 - Enlighted integrated wireless motion and daylight sensor with 2-wire
adaptor for DALI drivers
Blank - None
EM10 - 10W
Factory-integrated
Battery Backup
TRK22 - Troffer Retrofit Kit 2’X2’ FS11 - 2,400 - 3,000 - 4,200 lumens, 3500K-4000K-5000K,
80 CRI min.
TRK24 - Troffer Retrofit Kit 2’X4’ FS11 - 3,200 - 4,200 - 4,900 lumens, 3500K-4000K-5000K,
80 CRI min.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    TRK24    80L    UNV    840    ALBCSD    EM10
Fixed Output2
Prefix Lumen Package Voltage Color Rendering/Temperature Controls2 Options2
TRK14 - Troffer Retrofit Kit 1’X4’ 60L - 6,000 lumens UNV - 120-277VAC
Universal Voltage
835 - 3500K, 80CRI min.
840 - 4000K, 80CRI min.
850 - 5000K, 80CRI min.
Blank - None
IMS1 - Standalone Integral  PIR Motion and Daylight sensor
ALBCSD - Integral AirLink Blue Wireless Motion and Daylight Harvesting Sensor
ALBC - Integral AirLink Blue Controller
WSCS - Wattstopper LMFS-601 integrated wireless PIR motion/daylight sensor
AVC - Avi-on LVFA integrated wireless controller single channel
AVCM - Avi-on IFA integrated wireless controller 5 Amp 120-277VAC
ENLD - Enlighted integrated wireless motion and daylight sensor
ENLDM - Enlighted integrated wireless motion and daylight sensor with
integrated controller
ENLD2 - Enlighted integrated wireless motion and daylight sensor with 2-wire
adaptor for DALI drivers
Blank - None
EM10 - 10W
Factory-integrated
Battery Backup
TRK22 - Troffer Retrofit Kit 2’X2’ 60L - 6,000 lumens
TRK24 - Troffer Retrofit Kit 2’X4’ 42L1 - 4,200 lumens
60L - 6,000 lumens
80L - 8,000 lumens
100L - 10,000 lumens
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
786277 EM8RMK 8W Battery Backup 120-277VAC Grid Mount Kit
778196 EM8RB 8W Remote Mount Battery
CONTROLS ORDERING INFORMATION2
Part Number Order Number Description